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Elena Marie Jennings

Andrew Valdez

Martin Gerald Lynch

Gary John Keogh

Gerard Martin

Stuart Murphy

3 Connagh Road,

36 Parsons Hall

Knightstown,

14 Leafy Haven,

24 Eia Street,

77 Wellview Ave

Collaghknock Glebe,

Maynooth

Wilkinstown,

Wheaton Hall

Belfast,

Blanchardstown

Kildare Town,

Co. Kildare

Navan,

Drogheda,

Bt14 6bt

Dublin 15

Co. Kildare

Co. Meath

Co. Louth

Directors Special Note  Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and 
secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents 
which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the 
company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is 
blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents. 

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

:

Number of Registered Charges: 0

Company Printout

396894Company URBAN OUTREACH LIMITED

Units 11-12 Westlink Industrial Estate

Kylemore Road

Ballyfermot

Dublin 10

Guarantee Company Without A Share Capital (Public)Type

27/01/2005Date Incorporated

01/11/2012Last Annual Return
30/11/2014Date of Designation               

Strike Off ListedDesignation                            

Previous Name(s)

Bond Expiry Date              

01/11/2013Next Annual Return Date

Registered Office

There are no charges registered in respect of the above company. For charges that may be received and not yet registered, 
please refer to the list of Documents below and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full particulars.
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06/12/2004
26/07/2005
26/07/2006
26/07/2006
26/01/2007
05/10/2007
06/11/2007
23/09/2008
24/11/2008
26/06/2009
26/06/2009
26/06/2009
19/10/2009
23/11/2010
28/09/2011
22/11/2012

27/01/2005
14/01/2009
28/07/2006
14/01/2009
14/01/2009
29/11/2007
14/01/2009
08/10/2008
14/01/2009
31/07/2009
30/07/2009
26/06/2009
18/11/2009
13/12/2010
14/10/2011
24/01/2013

06/12/2004
27/07/2005
27/07/2006
27/07/2006
01/11/2006
01/10/2007
01/11/2007
19/09/2008
01/11/2008
17/06/2009
16/06/2009
01/04/2008
19/10/2009
01/11/2010
28/09/2011
01/11/2012

NEW COMPANY WITHOUT CAPITAL DUTY
ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS
NOMINATION OF A NEW ARD
ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL
CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL
CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL
CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY
CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY
CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL
ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

Aidan  Murphy
Waterunder
Tullyallen
Drogheda
Louth

Elena Marie Jennings
3 Connagh Road,
Collaghknock Glebe,
Kildare Town,
Co. Kildare

Secretary

Director

4082791
4325208
4758098
4758096
5011003
5342034
5418549
6095808
6220309
6531807
6529856
6529921
6767099
7342433
7752114
8403230
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* Indicates documents have been scanned  for the submission

Status Submission
Date 
Effective

Documents

NumberScan
Date 
Registered

Company Secretary

Submission Status Explanations

CERTP

CERTS

DATA

REC

RECOR

REG

RETAM

SCAN

CERTIFICATE PRINTED

CERTIFICATE SCANNED

DATA ENTERED

RECEIVED

RECORDED

REGISTERED

RETURNED AMENDED

SCANNED

End of Particulars

30/06/2006

30/06/2007

30/06/2008

30/06/2009
30/06/2010
30/06/2011
30/06/2012

A/Cs To 
Date

Date Recei


