Company Printout



Company 396894 URBAN OUTREACH LIMITED

Previous Name(s)

Registered Office Units 11-12 Westlink Industrial Estate

Kylemore Road Ballyfermot Dublin 10

Type Guarantee Company Without A Share Capital (Public)

Date Incorporated 27/01/2005

Last Annual Return01/11/2012DesignationStrike Off ListedNext Annual Return Date01/11/2013Date of Designation30/11/2014

Bond Expiry Date

There are no charges registered in respect of the above company. For charges that may be received and not yet registered, please refer to the list of Documents below and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full particulars.

Number of Registered Charges: 0

Directors Special Note

Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents.

Elena Marie Jennings Director

3 Connagh Road, Collaghknock Glebe, Kildare Town,

Co. Kildare
Andrew Valdez

Andrew Valdez Director

36 Parsons Hall Maynooth Co. Kildare

Martin Gerald Lynch Director

Knightstown, Wilkinstown, Navan, Co. Meath

Gary John Keogh Director

14 Leafy Haven, Wheaton Hall Drogheda, Co. Louth

Gerard Martin Director

24 Eia Street, Belfast, Bt14 6bt

Stuart Murphy Director

77 Wellview Ave Blanchardstown Dublin 15 Aidan Murphy Director

Waterunder Tullyallen Drogheda Louth

Company Secretary

Elena Marie Jennings Secretary 3 Connagh Road,

Collaghknock Glebe, Kildare Town,

Co. Kildare

Documents					Date	Date Recei	Date
Status	Scan	Number	Submission	Date	Effective		Registered
REG	*	4082791	NEW COMPANY WITHOUT CAPITAL DUTY		06/12/2004	06/12/2004	27/01/2005
REG	*	4325208	ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS		27/07/2005	26/07/2005	14/01/2009
REG	*	4758098	NOMINATION OF A NEW ARD		27/07/2006	26/07/2006	28/07/2006
REG	*	4758096	ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS		27/07/2006	26/07/2006	14/01/2009
REG	*	5011003	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2006	01/11/2006	26/01/2007	14/01/2009
REG	*	5342034	CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY		01/10/2007	05/10/2007	29/11/2007
REG	*	5418549	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2007	01/11/2007	06/11/2007	14/01/2009
REG	*	6095808	CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE		19/09/2008	23/09/2008	08/10/2008
REG	*	6220309	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2008	01/11/2008	24/11/2008	14/01/2009
REG	*	6531807	CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY		17/06/2009	26/06/2009	31/07/2009
REG	*	6529856	CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY		16/06/2009	26/06/2009	30/07/2009
REG	*	6529921	CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE		01/04/2008	26/06/2009	26/06/2009
REG	*	6767099	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2009	19/10/2009	19/10/2009	18/11/2009
REG	*	7342433	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2010	01/11/2010	23/11/2010	13/12/2010
REG	*	7752114	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2011	28/09/2011	28/09/2011	14/10/2011
REG	*	8403230	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	30/06/2012	01/11/2012	22/11/2012	24/01/2013

^{*} Indicates documents have been scanned for the submission

Submission Status Explanations

CERTP CERTIFICATE PRINTED **CERTS** CERTIFICATE SCANNED DATADATA ENTERED REC**RECEIVED RECOR RECORDED** REG REGISTERED RETAMRETURNED AMENDED **SCAN SCANNED**

End of Particulars